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BracketMale White Adult Middle
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~82.3Kg 5 mins 6 1

C51

C52

C59

C60

C65

Bolli Thoroddsen
TRI-FORCE GOTANDA

Ross Keserich
UPRISING JIU JITSU

Mikele Maselli
PARAESTRA HACHIOJI

Eisaku nitta
NEXUSENSE

Ohta Takeyuki
HISHOUJUKU

Yuji Hatakeyama
TRIAL AND ERROR


